COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

{?’Wf

MEN: 35-39 asat  31-Jul-2020

55kg Category Weight Name Born Nation Date Where

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

61kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

67kg Category

Snatch 95 Keith Leong 1982 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 118 Jonathan Wong 1/01/1982 AUS 16-June-2019 Gold Coast, AUS
Total 211 Keith Leong 1982 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
73kg Category

Snatch 110  Albert Pilon 1981 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 130  Albert Pilon 1981 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 240  Albert Pilon 1981 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
81kg Category

Snatch 125 Frank Longo 1984 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 146 Frank Longo 1984 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 271 Frank Longo 1984 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
89kg Category

Snatch 118  David Spur 1984 CAN 23-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 155  David Spur 1984 CAN 02-June-2019 Orlando, USA
Total 270  David Spur 1984 CAN 02-June-2019 Orlando, USA
96kg Category

Snatch 121 Santokh Kumar 1/01/1980 IND 06-October-2019  San Diego, USA
Clean & Jerk 160 Santokh Kumar 1/01/1980 IND 24-August-2019 Montreal, CAN
Total 281 Santokh Kumar 1/01/1980 IND 06-October-2019  San Diego, USA
102kg Category

Snatch 124 Justin Spencer 1981 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 146 Justin Spencer 1981 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 270 Justin Spencer 1981 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
109kg Category

Snatch 113 Christopher Jones 16/08/1982 ENG 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 148  Christopher Jones 16/08/1982 ENG 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 261  Christopher Jones 16/08/1982 ENG 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
+109kg Category

Snatch 138 Gabriel Auclair 1984 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 177 Gabriel Auclair 1984 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 315  Gabriel Auclair 1984 CAN 24-August-2019  Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 40-44

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight

85
103
188

98
115
213

86
107
186

113
140
253

115
140
255

121
150
271

120
145
265

113
133
246

132
163
295

31-Jul-2020

Name

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

John Florento
John Florento
John Florento

Ryan Erasmus
Ryan Erasmus
Ryan Erasmus

Jeremy Wolfe
Matthew Manz
Jeremy Wolfe

Jason Cain
Jason Cain
Jason Cain

Glen Hutchinson
Glen Hutchinson
Glen Hutchinson

Sacha Amede
Sacha Amede
Sacha Amede

Steven Bishop
Adrian Lamont
Steven Bishop

Mohan Sandhu
Mohan Sandhu
Mohan Sandhu

Akos Sandor
Akos Sandor
Akos Sandor

Born

1979
1979
1979

1978
1978
1978

26/02/1976
10/02/1977
26/02/1976

1978
1978
1978

1976
1976
1976

25/11/1975
25/11/1975
25/11/1975

1975
26/09/1979
1975

1976
1976
1976

11/12/1977
11/12/1977
11/12/1977

Nation

CAN
CAN
CAN

RSA
RSA
RSA

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
AUS
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

Date

01-June-2019
01-June-2019
01-June-2019

22-August-2019
22-August-2019
22-August-2019

15-June-2019
15-June-2019
15-June-2019

05-October-2019
22-August-2019
05-October-2019

22-August-2019
22-August-2019
22-August-2019

22-August-2019
22-August-2019
22-August-2019

22-August-2019
15-June-2019
22-August-2019

22-August-2019
22-August-2019
22-August-2019

22-August-2019
22-August-2019
22-August-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

San Diego, USA
Montreal, CAN
San Diego, USA

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Gold Coast, AUS
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 45-49

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
74
93

167

72
97
167

87
115
197

113
135
248

116
137
253

110
130
240

118
150
268

124
148
272

110
145
255

31-Jul-2020

Name

Mark Beck
Mark Beck
Mark Beck

David Petit
Mark Beck
Mark Beck

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Peter Rohne
Steven Graham
Peter Rohne

Rumen Stoianov
Rumen Stoianov
Rumen Stoianov

Thomas Seniuk
Thomas Seniuk
Thomas Seniuk

David Adams
David Adams
David Adams

Eric Chevier
Eric Chevier
Eric Chevier

Tevita Ngalu
Tevita Ngalu
Tevita Ngalu

Aaron Gray
Aaron Gray
Aaron Gray

Born
23/09/1970
23/09/1970
23/09/1970

1972
23/10/1970
23/10/1970

1974
14/12/1973
1974

1971
1971
1971

1973
1973
1973

1974
1974
1974

1970
1970
1970

30/04/1973
30/04/1973
30/04/1973

17/03/1973
17/03/1973
17/03/1973

Nation
ENG
ENG
ENG

CAN
ENG
ENG

CAN
AUS
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

NZL
NZL
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS

Date
21-August-2019
21-August-2019
21-August-2019

21-August-2019
05-October-2019
05-October-2019

21-August-2019
15-June-2019
21-August-2019

21-August-2019
21-August-2019
21-August-2019

31-May-2019
31-May-2019
31-May-2019

21-August-2019
21-August-2019
21-August-2019

21-August-2019
21-August-2019
21-August-2019

21-August-2019
21-August-2019
21-August-2019

15-June-2019
15-June-2019
15-June-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA

Montreal, CAN
Gold Coast, AUS
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 50-54

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight

60

82
105
185

7
97
174

87
105
191

105
130
235

103
125
228

95
116
211

105
156
261

104
120
224

31-Jul-2020

Name

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Anthony Brooks
Vacant
Vacant

Sudhakar Jayant
Sudhakar Jayant
Sudhakar Jayant

Lenin Pichiayan
Lenin Pichiayan
Lenin Pichiayan

David Dessureault
Stephane Bernique
Stephane Bernique

Brian Clifton
Brian Clifton
Brian Clifton

Steven Tague
Steven Tague
Steven Tague

Martin Walt
Martin Walt
Martin Walt

Warren Hellisen
Warren Hellisen
Warren Hellisen

Aghvan Grigoryan
Aghvan Grigoryan
Aghvan Grigoryan

Born

27/06/1969

20/12/1967
20/12/1967
20/12/1967

10/07/1966
10/07/1966
10/07/1966

1969
1968
1968

17/03/1969
17/03/1969
17/03/1969

22/02/1969
22/02/1969
22/02/1969

1968
1968
1968

19/04/1966
19/04/1966
19/04/1966

11/02/1969
11/02/1969
11/02/1969

Nation

ENG

IND
IND
IND

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

ENG
ENG
ENG

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

Date

15-June-2019

19-August-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

14-June-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

31-May-2019
19-August-2019
19-August-2019

15-June-2019
15-June-2019
15-June-2019

20-August-2019
20-August-2019
20-August-2019

31-May-2019
31-May-2019
31-May-2019

14-June-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

14-June-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Rovaniemi, FIN

Montreal, CAN
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

Orlando, USA
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Rovaniemi, FIN
Rovaniemi, FIN
Rovaniemi, FIN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 55-59

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight

70
80
150

74
92
162

84
103
187

94
113
207

93
120
213

72
92
164

82
102
184

105
116
221

31-Jul-2020

Name

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Behzad Allahyari
Behzad Allahyari
Behzad Allahyari

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Bouachanh Thongvilu
Jocelyn Vachon
Jocelyn Vachon

Ray Bissonnette
Ray Bissonnette
Ray Bissonnette

Gilles Poirier
Gilles Poirier
Gilles Poirier

Jocelyn Normand
Jocelyn Normand
Jocelyn Normand

Prasanna Kulkarni
Prasanna Kulkarni
Prasanna Kulkarni

Timothy Sanderson
Timothy Sanderson
Timothy Sanderson

Clive Smith
Clive Smith
Clive Smith

Born

1964
1964
1964

11/12/1961

1962
1962

1964
1964
1964

1961
1961
1961

1960
1960
1960

1/01/1963
1/01/1963
1/01/1963

1964
1964
1964

1964
1964
1964

Nation

CAN
CAN
CAN

AUS
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

IND
IND
IND

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

Date

18-August-2019
18-August-2019
18-August-2019

18-August-2019
18-August-2019
18-August-2019

18-August-2019
18-August-2019
18-August-2019

18-August-2019
18-August-2019
18-August-2019

18-August-2019
18-August-2019
18-August-2019

04-October-2019
04-October-2019
04-October-2019

19-August-2019
19-August-2019
19-August-2019

19-August-2019
19-August-2019
19-August-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 60-64

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight
57
67

124

50
67
117

86
95
181

73
90
163

74
96
170

95
122
216

75
100
175

31-Jul-2020

Name

Paul Goldberg
Paul Goldberg
Paul Goldberg

Stepan Hroupa
Stepan Hroupa
Stepan Hroupa

Andrew Seaber
Andrew Seaber
Andrew Seaber

Michel Pietracupa
Michel Pietracupa
Michel Pietracupa

Andre Dionne
Andre Dionne
Andre Dionne

Terence Hadlow
Terence Hadlow
Terence Hadlow

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Ayman Mazhar
Ayman Mazhar
Ayman Mazhar

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Born
1958
1958
1958

19/02/1956
19/02/1956
19/02/1956

1959
1959
1959

1957
1957
1957

1957
1957
1957

1959
1959
1959

Nation
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

ENG
ENG
ENG

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN

Date
17-August-2019
17-August-2019
17-August-2019

04-October-2019
04-October-2019
04-October-2019

17-August-2019
13-June-2019
17-August-2019

17-August-2019
17-August-2019
17-August-2019

17-August-2019
17-August-2019
17-August-2019

14-June-2019
17-August-2019
14-June-2019

17-August-2019
17-August-2019
17-August-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA

Montreal, CAN
Rovaniemi, FIN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Orlando, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Orlando, CAN

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 65-69

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

67kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

73kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

81kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

89kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

96kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

102kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

+109kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

as at

Weight

45
64
109

62
81
143

55
70
125

60
87
147

60
78
138

31-Jul-2020

Name

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Patrick Atteridge
Patrick Atteridge
Patrick Atteridge

Yves Carignan
Yves Carignan
Yves Carignan

Trevor Walz
Trevor Walz
Trevor Walz

Ronald Fraser
Ronald Fraser
Ronald Fraser

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Owen Duguay
Owen Duguay
Owen Duguay

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Born

25/06/1952
26/06/1952
26/06/1952

1952
1952
1952

26/06/1952
26/06/1952
26/06/1952

4/03/1954
4/03/1954
4/03/1954

1950
1950
1950

Nation

ENG
ENG
ENG

CAN
CAN
CAN

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

Date

13-June-2019
13-June-2019
13-June-2019

30-May-2019
30-May-2019
30-May-2019

14-June-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

14-June-2019
14-June-2019
14-June-2019

17-August-2019
17-August-2019
17-August-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Rovaniemi, FIN
Rovaniemi, FIN
Rovaniemi, FIN

Orlando, CAN
Orlando, CAN
Orlando, CAN

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS
Gold Coast, AUS

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 70-74 as at

55kg Category
Snatch

Clean & Jerk
Total

61kg Category
Snatch 44
Clean & Jerk 61
Total 105
67kg Category

Snatch 48
Clean & Jerk 65
Total 113
73kg Category

Snatch 54
Clean & Jerk 67
Total 120
81kg Category

Snatch 58
Clean & Jerk 80
Total 138
89kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

96kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

102kg Category

Snatch 60
Clean & Jerk 70
Total 130
109kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

+109kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

Weight

31-Jul-2020

Name

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Jacob Shneidman
Jacob Shneidman
Jacob Shneidman

Kenneth Miller
Kenneth Miller
Kenneth Miller

Rohan Mason
Rohan Mason
Rohan Mason

John Clow
John Clow
John Clow

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

lan Douglas
lan Douglas
lan Douglas

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Born

1948
1948
1948

1947
1947
1947

20/04/1946
20/04/1946
20/04/1946

20/08/1949
20/08/1949
20/08/1949

1949
1949
1949

Nation

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

CAN
CAN
CAN

Date

16-August-2019
16-August-2019
16-August-2019

30-May-2019
30-May-2019
30-May-2019

14-June-2019
05-October-2019
05-October-2019

14-June-2019
04-October-2019
04-October-2019

16-August-2019
16-August-2019
16-August-2019

{?’Wf

Where

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN

Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA

Gold Coast, AUS
San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA

Gold Coast, AUS
San Diego, USA
San Diego, USA

Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN
Montreal, CAN



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS

MEN: 75-79 as at

55kg Category Weight
Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

61kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

67kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

73kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

81kg Category

Snatch 58
Clean & Jerk 78
Total 136
89kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

96kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

102kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

109kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

+109kg Category

Snatch

Clean & Jerk

Total

31-Jul-2020 <iéwr

Name Born Nation Date Where
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1942
1942
1942

CAN
CAN
CAN

John Douglas Sinclair
John Douglas Sinclair
John Douglas Sinclair

30-May-2019
30-May-2019
30-May-2019

Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA
Orlando, USA

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant



COMMONWEALTH MASTERS RECORDS <fLZ'WI"

MEN: 80+ asat  31-Jul-2020

55kg Category Weight Name Born Nation Date Where

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

61kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

67kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

73kg Category

Snatch 54 Marcel Peron 1933 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 61 Marcel Peron 1933 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 115  Marcel Peron 1933 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
81kg Category

Snatch 45 Christopher Holt 26/07/1936 AUS 14-June-2019 Gold Coast, AUS
Clean & Jerk 60 Christopher Holt 26/07/1936 AUS 14-June-2019 Gold Coast, AUS
Total 105 Christopher Holt 26/07/1936 AUS 14-June-2019 Gold Coast, AUS
89kg Category

Snatch 35 Edward Fergusson 1935 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Clean & Jerk 43 Edward Fergusson 1935 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
Total 78 Edward Fergusson 1935 CAN 16-August-2019  Montreal, CAN
96kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

102kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant

109kg Category

Snatch 43 James Ferguson 29/12/1938 SCO 12-June-2019 Rovaniemi, FIN
Clean & Jerk 60 James Ferguson 29/12/1938 SCO 12-June-2019 Rovaniemi, FIN
Total 103 James Ferguson 29/12/1938 SCO 12-June-2019 Rovaniemi, FIN
+109kg Category

Snatch Vacant

Clean & Jerk Vacant

Total Vacant
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